

3rd & final bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work - Const of road					
from yadav toll hanhar por do					
Co 31 Bedanda shak up Bogichy					
yadav mm 634.					
Agency - Smt Doyasagar P.O.					
Agreement 100 - 160 SD/mm 634/21-22					
Date of start - 20.09.2021					
Date of completion - 19.09.2022					
Actual completion - 15.02.2022					
Measurement - NIL					
Rate - 18.12.22					
Job -					

Attested
27/12/22

Abstract of cost					
1) Const of working bench mark					
at - do -					
1.47 KM wide Page - (19)					
@ Rs. 5768.89/KM				Rs	8480
2) Const of reference pillars - do -					
1.47 KM wide Page - (19)					
@ Rs. 3110.88/KM				Rs	4573.2
3) Cleaning & grubbing of road/and - do -					
0.29 Hect. wide Page - (19)					
@ Rs. 51137.38/Hect				Rs	14830.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const of embankment lead up to 120 ft length					
514.891 m ² note page (19)					
Qt. 189.95/m ²				Rs.	97866
(5) Const of subgrade earth on shoulders					
4123.858 m ² note page (19)					
Qt. 191.84/m ²				Rs.	7902962
(6) Riv Const of embankment lead up to 100 ft length					
1200.945 m ² note page (19)					
Qt. 153.52/m ²				Rs.	184369
(7) Riv and laying bricks 80/100 - 20					
104.50 m ² note page (20)					
Qt. 422.06/m ²				Rs.	49853
(8) Riv Const of G.S. D by well graded					
1129.54 m ² note page (20)					
Qt. 3294.70/m ²				Rs.	3721495
(9) Riv laying spreading Compacted N.M.C.M. (11)					
424.70 m ² note page (20)					
Qt. 3956.62/m ²				Rs.	1680398
(10) Riv and applying lime Cust - with emulsion (CS-1)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{16}{151}$ 1/2 R.C.C. boundary pillars — do —					
16 nos m/c page — (21)					
Qt. 535.90 / cum —				Rs.	8574 2
$\frac{17}{152}$ painting of R.C.C. surface —					
44.64 m ² m/c page — (21)					
Qt. 99.42 / m ² —				Rs.	4438 2
$\frac{18}{153}$ 1/2 end applying equalizer water based cement paint — do —					
41.80 m ² m/c page — (22)					
Qt. 92.22 / m ² —				Rs.	3859 2
$\frac{19}{154}$ 1/2 laying of hot applied thermoplastic —					
294.2 m ² m/c page — (22)					
Qt. 721.91 / m ² —				Rs.	212242 2
$\frac{20}{155}$ 1/2 firing masonry sign board —					
02 nos m/c page — (22)					
Qt. 128/2.15 / cum —				Rs.	25624 2
$\frac{21}{156}$ 1/2 firing masonry —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
main ground —					
02 nos note page (22)					
Qty 12812.15 / each —				h	256242
(23) for a dining country triangle board —					
10 nos note page (22)					
Qty 3547.65 / each —				h	354772
(24) for a dining rectangular board —					
02 nos note page (22)					
Qty 4125.12 / each —				h	82462
(25) for a dining country side octagon board.					
02 nos note page (23)					
Qty 7886.10 / each —				h	15772
(26) for laying same dog R.C.C. floor pile —					
37.50 H note page (22)					
Qty 747.40 / H —				H	28028
(27) planting of trees by road side —					
120 nos note page (22)					
Qty 822.39 / each —				H	986822

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 (28) fir Earth work in excavation for foundation					
131.52 m ² note page - (23)					
Qty 269.32/m ²				Rs	35421
28 (29) fir sand filling in foundation					
8.03 m ² note page - (23)					
Qty 438.82/m ²				Rs	3524
29 (30) fir f.c.c. m-15 grade in foundation					
11.15 m ² note page - (23)					
Qty 6202.22/m ²				Rs	89155
30 (31) fir f.c.c. m-15 grade in box cell wall					
57.39 m ² note page - (24)					
Qty 7710.86/m ²				Rs	445262
31 (32) fir Backfilling behind abutment					
33.12 m ² note page - (24)					
Qty 3016.15/m ²				Rs	99895
32 (33) fir kerpholes in abutment					
56 nos note page - (24)					
Qty 82.99/cum				Rs	4642

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32 (35) flr supplying flowing filling					
1043D for					
3.76 m ² wide base (24)					
Ch 51532.85 / m ²				16	193764 =
34 (37) flr & laying boulder					
apron for bed protection					
37.80 m ² wide base (24)					
Ch. 3817 79 / m ²				15	144312 =
				16	10314035 =
Add GST @ 12%				16	1237884 =
Add L. cost @ 1%				16	103140 =
Add S. Fee				16	143555 =
				16	11298414 =
Less 2.81 m below				16	331535 =
				16	11466879 =
Less previous payment (16)				16	8787374 =
				16	2479505 =
Rd. 18.12.22					
J.E.					
This is certified that the work has been completed as per specification and completed as on dated 15.02.22.					
Rd. 18.12.22					

Attested

 27/12/22